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Capitol Conference North Meet

Lake Mills High School

Lake Mills, Wisconsin  - 5/16/2019

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Lucas Heyroth              9 Lodi                     11.42   4
  2 Luke Beckwith             11 Lodi                     11.68   4
  3 Cayden Coddington         10 Lodi                     11.92   4
  4 Adam Moen                 10 Lake Mills               11.94   4
  5 Michael Stenbroten         9 Lake Mills               12.10   4
  6 Dylan Johnson              9 Lake Mills               12.11   4
  7 Charlie Cassady           10 Lake Mills              X12.21   4
  8 Nathaniel Karls           11 Lodi                    X12.25   3
  9 Aiden Pinherio             9 Poynette                 12.44   1
 10 Maxsim Takhaev            12 Lake Mills              X12.48   3
 11 Carson Lund                9 Lake Mills              X12.50   4
 12 Tim Prosek                12 Lodi                    X12.51   3
 13 Austin Davis              12 Lodi                    X12.58   3
 14 Zach Malig                12 Lodi                    X12.66   3
 15 Jan Riek-Blankenburg      12 Lake Mills              X12.78   3
 16 Connor Dean               11 Lake Mills              X12.81   3
 17 AJ Karls                  10 Lodi                    X13.20   2
 18 Ethyn Meyer               10 Lodi                    X13.29   2
 19 Erik Lincoln               9 Lodi                    X13.32   1
 20 Colby Statz                9 Lodi                    X13.52   1
 21 Beni Velazquez            11 Poynette                 13.61   2
 22 Adam Hehl                 10 Poynette                 14.37   2
 23 Hung Minh Pham            12 Lodi                    X15.49   1
 24 Caleb Gardner              9 Lake Mills              X15.54   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Owen Jelinek              12 Lodi                     23.83   4
  2 Jaxson Retrum             10 Lake Mills               24.07   4
  3 Jack Hansen               11 Lodi                     24.18   4
  4 Tim Prosek                12 Lodi                    X24.90   3
  5 Charlie Cassady           10 Lake Mills               24.96   4
  6 Dylan Johnson              9 Lake Mills               25.09   4
  7 Austin Davis              12 Lodi                    X25.14   3
  8 Aiden Pinherio             9 Poynette                 25.16   1
  9 Nolan Carlson             12 Lake Mills              X25.64   3
 10 Grant Horkan              10 Lake Mills              X25.85   3
 11 Colin Statz               11 Lodi                     25.87   4
 12 Connor Dean               11 Lake Mills              X26.77   2
 13 Garrett Edge              10 Lodi                    X26.97   3
 14 Colby Statz                9 Lodi                    X27.32   1
 15 Ethyn Meyer               10 Lodi                    X27.49   2
 16 AJ Karls                  10 Lodi                    X27.68   2
 17 Beni Velazquez            11 Poynette                 28.09   2
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Lake Mills High School
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Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash

 18 Michael Hafenstein         9 Lake Mills              X30.61   1
 19 Hung Minh Pham            12 Lodi                    X31.42   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sam Wolff                  9 Lake Mills               56.09   3
  2 Linkoln Krugman           11 Lodi                     58.19   3
  3 Henry Popowski            11 Lake Mills              X58.77   3
  4 Isaac Lambert              9 Lake Mills            X1:00.01   2
  5 Ethan Lewellin            12 Lake Mills            X1:00.38   2
  6 Cash Stewart               9 Poynette               1:02.71   2
  7 Cody Asbjornson           11 Lodi                   1:03.67   2

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Abe Flores                12 Lake Mills             2:15.40   2
  2 Henry Popowski            11 Lake Mills            X2:16.46   2
  3 Charlie Bender            10 Lake Mills             2:17.02   2
  4 Quenti Saylor             10 Lake Mills            X2:17.08   1
  5 Quinn Faust               10 Lodi                   2:17.80   2
  6 Ethan Lewellin            12 Lake Mills             2:17.93   2
  7 Marcus Malig               9 Lodi                  X2:28.62   1
  8 Patrick Treinen           11 Lodi                  X2:33.01   1
  9 Adam Hehl                 10 Poynette               2:37.51   1
 10 Nathan Schilling          10 Lodi                  X2:42.08   1
 11 Matthew Bartz             10 Poynette               2:50.34   1
 12 Jacob Burmester            9 Lodi                  X2:55.52   1
 13 Michael Davis              9 Lodi                  X3:25.81   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Quenti Saylor             10 Lake Mills             5:07.76
  2 Isaac Lambert              9 Lake Mills             5:08.52
  3 Abe Flores                12 Lake Mills            X5:09.51
  4 John Rosecke              12 Lake Mills             5:17.28
  5 Blaise Zander             11 Lodi                   5:26.77
  6 Quinn Johnson             10 Poynette               5:32.93
  7 Mason Marchand            10 Lodi                   5:35.19
  8 Josh Larson               11 Lodi                   5:51.05
  9 Matthew Bartz             10 Poynette               6:38.74



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:19 PM  5/16/2019  Page 3

Capitol Conference North Meet

Lake Mills High School

Lake Mills, Wisconsin  - 5/16/2019

Results

Boys 3200 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Trent Sickenberger         9 Poynette              11:09.04
  2 Parker Heintz              9 Lodi                  11:17.89
  3 Austin Kruger              9 Poynette              11:38.96
  4 Sean Crowder              10 Lodi                  11:50.04

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Grant Horkan              10 Lake Mills               17.12
  2 Cole Flood                 9 Lake Mills              X20.98
  3 Michael Hafenstein         9 Lake Mills               21.43

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Grant Horkan              10 Lake Mills               46.42
  2 Nick Prosek               10 Lodi                     46.69
  3 Amos Weber                 9 Lodi                     50.20
  4 Cole Flood                 9 Lake Mills               55.84
  5 Michael Hafenstein         9 Lake Mills               57.16

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lodi                                                  45.14
     1) Luke Beckwith 11                2) Lucas Heyroth 9
     3) Cayden Coddington 10            4) Jack Hansen 11
  2 Lake Mills                                            45.60
     1) Charlie Cassady 10              2) Michael Stenbroten 9
     3) Jaxson Retrum 10                4) Adam Moen 10

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lodi                                                1:35.35
     1) Luke Beckwith 11                2) Lucas Heyroth 9
     3) Jack Hansen 11                  4) Cayden Coddington 10

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lodi                                                3:44.61
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....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) Colby Statz 9                   2) Owen Jelinek 12
     3) Quinn Faust 10                  4) Riley Faust 12
  2 Lake Mills                                          3:50.00
     1) Nolan Carlson 12                2) Will Carroll 11
     3) Sam Wolff 9                     4) Carson Lund 9
  3 Lake Mills  'B'                                    X4:17.98
     1) Isaac Lambert 9                 2) Connor Dean 11
     3) Jan Riek-Blankenburg 12         4) Cole Flood 9

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lodi                                                8:54.35
     1) Owen Jelinek 12                 2) Brandon Grover 11
     3) Quinn Faust 10                  4) Riley Faust 12
  2 Lake Mills                                          9:03.81
     1) Kyle Popowski 9                 2) Ethan Lewellin 12
     3) Charlie Bender 10               4) Henry Popowski 11

Boys High Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Will Carroll              11 Lake Mills             5-10.00
  1 Adam Moen                 10 Lake Mills             5-10.00
  3 Jaxson Retrum             10 Lake Mills             5-08.00
  4 James Heath                9 Poynette               5-02.00
  4 Logan Bahr                11 Poynette               5-02.00
  4 Dylan Johnson              9 Lake Mills            x5-02.00
  7 Austin Davis              12 Lodi                   5-00.00
  7 Zach Malig                12 Lodi                   5-00.00

Boys Pole Vault
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Melvin McIntyre           10 Lodi                  13-00.00
  2 Gabe Yelk                 12 Poynette              12-06.00
  3 Chandler Curtis            9 Lodi                  10-00.00
  4 John Rosecke              12 Lake Mills             9-06.00
  5 Ethyn Meyer               10 Lodi                  J9-06.00
  6 Carson Lund                9 Lake Mills             8-06.00
  7 Cash Stewart               9 Poynette              J8-06.00
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Boys Long Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Lucas Heyroth              9 Lodi                  20-09.50
  2 Dylan Johnson              9 Lake Mills            18-10.50
  3 Zach Malig                12 Lodi                  18-04.50
  4 Carson Lund                9 Lake Mills           X18-02.75
  5 Michael Stenbroten         9 Lake Mills            18-02.25
  6 Nathaniel Karls           11 Lodi                 X18-00.50
  7 Brody Nyffenegger          9 Lodi                  17-03.00
  8 James Heath                9 Poynette              15-09.00
  9 AJ Karls                  10 Lodi                 x14-10.00
 10 Jan Riek-Blankenburg      12 Lake Mills           X14-09.50
 11 Cole Flood                 9 Lake Mills           X14-05.00
 12 Michael Davis              9 Lodi                  x9-05.50

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brody Nyffenegger          9 Lodi                  37-07.00
  2 Connor Dean               11 Lake Mills            36-06.00
  3 Tim Prosek                12 Lodi                  35-01.00
  4 Charlie Bender            10 Lake Mills            34-04.00
  5 Erik Lincoln               9 Lodi                  30-11.00

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jake Buss                 11 Poynette              46-06.00   2
  2 Kyle Becker               12 Lodi                  44-04.00   2
  3 Tyler Theder              10 Lake Mills            41-04.50   2
  4 Dustyn Paulson            11 Lodi                  37-07.00   2
  5 Charlie Cassady           10 Lake Mills            37-05.00   2
  6 Garrett Edge              10 Lodi                 X36-09.00   1
  7 David Klein               11 Lake Mills           X35-07.00   2
  8 Seth Beyer                12 Lodi                  35-02.50   2
  9 Billy DuFresne            11 Poynette              33-00.50   1
 10 Ryan Winters              11 Lodi                 X32-11.00   2
 11 Maxsim Takhaev            12 Lake Mills           X31-07.00   1
 12 John Rosecke              12 Lake Mills            29-09.50   2
 13 Brock Beyer                9 Lodi                 X29-09.00   1
 14 Karl Hanousek              9 Poynette             X29-05.50   1
 15 Gabe Balcerzak             9 Lake Mills           X24-00.00   1
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Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jake Buss                 11 Poynette                131-07   2
  2 Kyle Becker               12 Lodi                    121-09   2
  3 John Rosecke              12 Lake Mills              119-11   2
  4 Tyler Theder              10 Lake Mills              112-06   2
  5 Maxsim Takhaev            12 Lake Mills              112-01   2
  6 Seth Beyer                12 Lodi                    102-03   2
  7 Amos Weber                 9 Lodi                     90-03   2
  8 David Klein               11 Lake Mills              X88-09   1
  9 Billy DuFresne            11 Poynette                 86-10   2
 10 Karl Hanousek              9 Poynette                X80-04   1
 11 Dustyn Paulson            11 Lodi                    X75-09   2
 12 Garrett Edge              10 Lodi                    X73-02   1
 13 Ryan Winters              11 Lodi                    X72-02   1
 14 Gabe Balcerzak             9 Lake Mills              X63-07   1
 15 Brock Beyer                9 Lodi                    X59-07   1
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Capitol Conference North Meet
Lake Mills High School

Lake Mills, Wisconsin  - 5/16/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 36

Men

Lodi 84.00 Poynette16.00

Lake Mills 85.00 Poynette10.00

Lodi 59.00 Lake Mills42.00

Women

Lodi 98.00 Poynette6.00

Lake Mills 77.00 Poynette9.00

Lodi 64.00 Lake Mills44.00
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